Delfin KUP 2009

Ada, 8.8.2009
Trka/Event 1 M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Open
8.8.2009 Startlist
YB(GOD)
Grupa/Heat 1 of 11
2 Terzic Igor 94  Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek NT
3 Lakovic Srdjan 99 Banat NT
4 Borenovic Marko 99 Banat NT
5 Novakovic Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda NT
6 Petrovic Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
Grupa/Heat 2 of 11
1 Zuzic Marko 94  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
2 Drazic Damir 95  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda NT
3 Mijatovic Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
4 Dzenopoljac Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
5 Poznanovic Luka 99 PK Delfin Sabac NT
6 Djukic Martin 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
7 Rankov Dragan 00 Banat NT
8 Markovics Matyas 92 Harkany NT
Grupa/Heat 3 of 11
1 Uzelac Nikola 99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
2 Novakovic Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:02.72
3 MATIC STOJAN 98 Pk Delfin Ada 58.00
4 VOLFORD DAVID 98 Pk Delfin Ada 56.00
5 BAKALIC LJUBOMIR 97 Pk Delfin Ada 57.00
6 Djekic Stefan 01 Plivacki klub Bjelica Vrbas 1:00.08
7 Strika Vladimir 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
8 Rudic Marko 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica NT
Grupa/Heat 4 of 11
1 AKSIN NENAD 99 Pk Delfin Ada 54.00
2 RADOVANOV ILIJA 99 VRBAS 53.10
3 Stupar Nikola 97  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 52.91
4 VRSAJKOVIC MILOS 99 VRBAS 52.40
5 Juric Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 52.78
6 STOJANOV MATIJA 97 Pk Delfin Ada 53.00
7 Vorgucic Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 53.11
8 Francuski Aleksa 02 Banat 55.12
Grupa/Heat 5 of 11
1 Pasla Adrian 00 S.C Resita Romania 49.00
2 Kovacic Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 47.11
3 Pavlic Igor 98 Banat 45.47
4 Csizmazia Norbert 98 Harkany 45.00
5 Komadinic Dimitrije 02 Pk,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 45.18
6 Grujic Milutin 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 45.55
7 TRELAK DAMIR 99 VRBAS 48.30
8 MALJICA Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 49.58
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Delfin KUP 2009
Ada, 8.8.2009

Trka/Event 1, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa/Heat 6 of 11

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Sostarec Marko
USKOKOVIC MATIJA
PETRAS Vladimir
Hunjadi Filip

BENCZE VUJIC LEHEL
Ilic Todor

Ristic David

MELANK ATILA

Grupa/Heat 7 of 11

oO~NO UL WN P

BRDAR Danilo

Barna viktor

Travar Marko

Brdaric Vladimir

Boskic Marko

EKRES BALAZ
DJURDJEVAC ALEKSA
BULAJIC OGNJEN

Grupa/Heat 8 of 11

O~NO O WNPE

EKRES PETER
ZIVANCEYV IVAN
Bence Balzam
lles Miklos
Matejic Uros
Capko Denis
Kinaszt Andras
Szucs Zoltan

Grupa/Heat 9 of 11

O~NOULD WN P

Budai Ricard

Sabo sebastian
Selymes Valnetin
PAL Szabolcs

ZAJ PETER
Miljanovic Igor

BOR ERVIN
SUVAKOQV STEVAN

Grupa/Heat 10 of 11

O~NOOA~WNEPE

Richhard Pap
Boric Nikola
RANZIK ROBERT
BENKO ERVIN
DUDAS ATILA
LAZIC VUKASIN
Kristof Abai
BUCKO AKOS

99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
99 VRBAS

00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
96 Pk Delfin Ada

98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad

99  Pivacki klub Dvorovi - R.Srpska
94 Pk Delfin Ada

98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
97 Pk-Senta

97  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
98 Plivacki klub "Feniks"

98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
92 Pk Delfin Ada

95 VRBAS

98 VRBAS

90 Pk Delfin Ada

92 Pk Delfin Ada

99 Pk " Swim Star"

95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
96 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

97 PK delfin Sturovo

92 Harkany

94 Siklos SE

93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

96 Pk-Senta
94  Siklos SE
95 Harkany

91 Pk Delfin Ada

97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
90 Pk Delfin Ada

96 VRBAS

94  Sigetvar

92  Plivacki klub "Feniks"
87 Pk Delfin Ada

84 Pk Delfin Ada

84 Pk Delfin Ada

94 VRBAS

95 Sigetvar

91 Pk Delfin Ada

44.64
43.90
42.87
40.23
42.00
43.56
44.31
45.00

39.92
38.34
37.90
37.58
37.64
38.00
39.50
40.10

36.00
36.00
35.34
34.74
34.87
35.48
36.00
36.45

34.11
33.10
33.00
32.00
33.00
33.08
34.00
34.20

31.20
30.74
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.02
31.00
32.00
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Delfin KUP 2009

Ada, 8.8.2009

Trka/Event 1, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa/Heat 11 of 11
1 Lerik Stefan 94 Banat 29.31
2 Morotvanski Danijel 92  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 27.86
3 Siladji Caba 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 26.89
4 Financzek Gabor 85 TasiPecs 25.04
5 Silaski Milan 90 Banat 26.03
6 Csiky Velimir 91 Harkany 27.00
7 Salma Danijel 95  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 29.18
8 Toth Richard 92 PK delfin Sturovo 29.42
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